Earthsafe GT100 Global Tank System
Modular Fuel and Water Tank Systems
Built to ISO Container Specifications and UL Safety Standards
General Description
The GT100 Global Tank System provides maximum cost efficiency and operational flexibility for fuel
and water storage.  Standard Tank Systems are based on ISO Container Specifications for easy
deployment to worldwide facilities.  Capacities range from 2500 gallon (10,000 liter) for a 10 foot
standard up to 20,000 gallon (80,000 liter) for a 53 foot high cube. Tanks from 50 Gallon (200 liter) to

5,000 1219 3048 2438 1100 5500
GT100S.10 20 FT-6.1 2600 48 240 96 4800 24,000
10,000 1219 6096 2438 2200 11,000
GT100S.20 40 FT-12.2 5200 48 480 96 9600 48,000
20,000 1219 12,192 2438 4400 22,000
3 of 5
GT120 Global Tank System
Compact Cubes
GALLONS
Dimensions and
Weights
UL 142
Double Wall
Model Tank W L H Empty Operate
GAL IN FT-IN IN LBS LBS
GT300.0050 50 30 21 40 250 700
GT300.0100 100 30 35 40 450 1200
GT300.0150 150 30 48 40 650 1800
GT300.0200 200 30 50 50 800 2300
GT300.0250 250 30 55 50 900 2800
GT300.0300 300 30 66 50 1000 3200
GT300.0400 400 40 53 50 1200 4200
GT300.0500 500 40 78 50 1400 5100
GT300.0600 600 40 76 60 1600 6100
GT300.0650 650 40 82 60 1700 6500
GT300.0700 700 40 88 60 1800 7000
GT300.0750 750 50 73 60 1900 7500
GT300.0800 800 50 84 60 2000 8000
GT300.0900 900 60 78 60 2200 8900
GT300.1000 1000 60 80 60 3500 11,000
Earthsafe GT100 Global Tank System
Modular Fuel and Water Tank Systems
Built to ISO Container Specifications and UL Safety Standards
GT120 Global Tank System
Compact Cubes
LITERS
Dimensions and
Weights
UL 142
Double Wall
Model Tank W L H Empty Operate
LITER MM MM MM KG KG
GT300.0200 200 750 550 1000 120 300
GT300.0400 400 750 950 1000 220 580
GT300.0600 600 750 1350 1000 310 850
GT300.0800 800 750 1750 1000 390 1100
GT300.1000 1000 1000 1250 1250 440 1300
GT300.1500 1500 1000 1750 1250 550 1900
GT300.2000 2000 1250 1800 1250 680 2500
GT300.2500 2500 1250 2250 1250 790 3000
GT300.3000 3000 1250 2250 1500 910 3600
GT300.3500 3500 1500 2100 1500 1100 4200
GT300.4000 4000 1500 2350 1500 1700 5300
4 of 5
Earthsafe Tank Systems LLC
7320 S. Madison, Unit 1300
Willowbrook, IL 60527 USA